soundproofing
• Modular soundproof booth with
 steel structure
• Great noise reduction up to 80dB
 at 1000 Hz
• Complies with ISO 8253
• Available in a wide range of sizes
   D

Connections for free feld available only
from DW-2700 upwards (on request).
Electrical System
Electrical system has been specially
designed to be invisible with cables hidden
inside the panels. Switches for
lighting and ventilation are separated.
On request power sockets (inside/outside)
which are embedded in the panels.
Cabin is lightened by a 220 Volt 50 Watt
bulb lamp. Power supply: 220 V. - 50/60
Hz. with grounding system.
DW - Double Wall Technical specification
DW - Double wall cabin
 Code Outside Dimensions (LxWxH) Inside Dimensions (LxWxH) Ext. sq.m Weight   Air System
 DW-2400 240 x 240 x 290 cm 180 x 180 x 200 cm 5.76 2900 Kg included
 DW-2500 250 x 250 x 290 cm 190 x 190 x 200 cm 6.25 3000 Kg included
 DW-2700 270 x 270 x 290 cm 210 x 210 x 200 cm 7.29 3100 Kg  included
 DW-2900 290 x 280 x 290 cm 230 x 220 x 200 cm 8.12 3300 Kg included
 DW-3100 310 x 310 x 290 cm 250 x 250 x 200 cm 9.61 3400 Kg included
Optional equipment
•	External table (100 x 60 cm)
•	Internal table (65 x 45 cm)
•	Ramps for easy access